

CONTACT INFORMATION: Mission: St. Louis Aly Haag 901.605.8549 aly@missionstl.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE [7/19/2022]

Mission: St. Louis and Zee Bee Market Host Late Summer Fundraiser

St. Louis, MO - Mission: St. Louis and Zee Bee Market partner to host the "Bee big-hearted" week of giving fundraiser at Zee Bee Market's South Grand location.

The fundraiser is August 2-5, 11am-6pm, at Zee Bee Market, located at 3211 S Grand Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63118.

During this time, 15% of all in-store and online sales will be donated to Mission: St. Louis. Shoppers who choose to shop online at zeebeemarket.com, must mention Mission: St. Louis in a note at checkout. In-store shoppers can talk with Mission: St. Louis staff members and enjoy complimentary coffee and snacks while they shop.

Zee Bee Market is an ethical retail company that sells unique, handcrafted, Fair Trade and sustainably produced gifts from around the world. Shoppers can choose from artisan-made gifts, Fair Trade coffee and chocolate, and cards for any occasion. Proceeds from this fundraiser will help support Mission: St. Louis' workforce development and education programs.

Follow Mission: St. Louis and Zee Bee Market on Facebook for more details.

About Mission: St. Louis - Mission: St. Louis is a nonprofit that is restoring the city by building relationships to empower people to transform their lives. With relationship in hand, we have made a strategic set of programs available to the people we serve. These programs work together to address critical stages in the cycle of poverty, like high school graduation + recidivism. We walk alongside people as they work their way through our programs, empowering entire families to break the cycle of poverty.

3108 N GRAND BLVD • ST. LOUIS, MO 63107 314.534.1188 • www.missionstl.org

3108 N GRAND BLVD • ST. LOUIS, MO 63107 314.534.1188 • www.missionstl.org